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INSET DAYS 

Monday 4th September 2023 
 
Further dates to be announced 
__________________________ 
 
 
Autumn Term 2023 

Starts: Monday 4th September (INSET Day) 
Children return back to school Tuesday 5th September 
 
Half term: Monday 30/10/2023 - Friday 3/11/2023 
 
Ends: Friday 22/12/2023  
 
 
 
Spring Term 2024 

Starts: Monday 08/01/2024 
 
Half term: Monday 12/02/2024 - Friday 16/02/2024 
 
Ends: Friday 22/03/2024 
 
 
 
Summer Term 2024 

Starts: Monday 8/04/2024 
 
Bank Holiday Monday 6TH May (May Day) 
 
Half term: Monday 27/05/2024 - Friday 31/05/2024 
 
Ends: Monday 2/07/2024 


